850 Purchase Order 4010
SANMINA CORPORATION
Purchase Order
OUTBOUND
850
VERSION
004010
           Prepared By : Sanmina Information Technology & Services

06       Confirmation
ID 2/2
Must Use BEG02 92 Purchase Order Type Code
Code identifying the type of Purchase Order
SA Stand Alone PO
RL Release
ID 2/2
Must Use BEG03 324 Purchase Order Number
Purchase Order Number assigned by the Buyer.
AN 1/22
BEG04 328 Release Number
Number identifying a release against a Blanket Purchase
Order previously placed by the parties involved in the
transaction
AN 1/30
Must Use BEG05 373 Purchase Order Date
Date of the Purchase Order,
If BEG02 is RL (release), this field contains the date of
the Release.
DT 8/8
BEG~00~SA~M29823406~0~20110916{
Page 5 2/26/2020Sanmina 850 4010 Outbound
850 Purchase Order 4010
Segment: CUR Currency
Position: 040
Loop:
Level: Heading
X12 Usage: Optional
 Sanmina Usage: Optional
Max Use: 1
Purpose: To specify the currency (dollars, pounds, francs, etc.) used in a transaction
Syntax Notes: 1 If CUR08 is present, then CUR07 is required.
2 If CUR09 is present, then CUR07 is required.
Semantic Notes:
  Comments:
Data Element Summary
Sanmina
Required
Ref.
Desc.
Data
Element Name Attributes
Must Use CUR01 98 Entity Identifier Code
Code identifying an organizational entity or a physical
location.
BY Buying Party(Purchaser)
ID 2/2
Must Use CUR02 100 Currency Code
Code (Standard ISO) for country in whose currency the
charges are specified
ID 3/3
CUR~BY~USD{
Page 6 2/26/2020Sanmina 850 4010 Outbound
850 Purchase Order 4010
 Segment: ITD Terms of Sale/Deferred Terms of Sale
Position: 130
Loop:
Level: Heading
X12 Usage: Optional
Sanmina Usage: Optional
Max Use: 5